N-55
SENSORS
CONTROLLERS
MOTION DEVICES
SOFTWARE
(J)
Temperature
Controllers

ATS 8 SD 4
 Features
 Ordering Information
Item
Number of plug pins
Power supply
Time operation SD Star-Delta type
8 8-pin plug type
ATS Small Analog Timer
 Specifications
※1: Refer to time specifications for control time setting range.
※Environment resistance is rated at no freezing or condensation.
※�8-pin socket (PG-08, PS-08(N), PS-M8) is sold separately.
Please read “Safety Considerations”
in the instruction manual before using.
N-56
ATS8SD-4
 (unit: mm)  Dimensions
 Connections
CONTACT OUT:
250VAC 3A, 30VDC 3A RESISTIVE LOAD
SOURCE: 100-240VAC 50/60Hz, 24-240VDC universal
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
- +
 (star) operation display part
Switching time display part
0.05S: 50ms
0.1S: 100ms
0.2S: 200ms
0.3S: 300ms
0.4S: 400ms
0.5S: 500ms
Switching time selection SW
 (delta) operation display part
Time range display part
Time range switching SW
 Unit Description
 Bracket  Panel cut-out
38.5 8
70 13.5
42
.5
47.1
48
36.6 2.5 28.5
40
.6 54
Min. 55
M
in
. 6
2
45
+0
.6 0
N-57
SENSORS
CONTROLLERS
MOTION DEVICES
SOFTWARE
(J)